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MOTION OF AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC.
AND BRITISH AIRWAYS PLC
Continental, Delta and Northwest! do not object to the joint motion for

extension of time submitted by American and British Airways on November 21 so
long as the due dates established by Order 2001-11-10 for answers and replies are
deferred for at least the same periods as the extension of time requested by
American and British Airways and the Applicants submit complete updates in

accordance with the Department’s regulations in 14 C.F.R. 303.04 on November 28.

Thus, answers would be due no sooner than December 17 and replies would be due

1 Common names are used for airlines.
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no sooner than December 24. Extending the due date for the applicants without
providing a commensurate extension for other parties would be manifestly unfair.

Respectfully submitted,

/s/ Andrea Fischer Newman /s/ D. Scott Yohe
Andrea Fischer Newman D. Scott Yohe
Senior Vice President, Government Affairs Senior Vice President -
David Mishkin Government Affairs
Vice President, International Jdohn J. Varley

& Regulatory Affairs Assistant General Counsel
Megan Rae Rosia DELTA AIR LINES, INC.
Managing Director, Government

Affairs & Associate General Counsel Robert E. Cohn
NORTHWEST AIRLINES, INC. Alexander Van der Bellen
901 Fifteenth Street, N.W., Suite 310 SHAW PITTMAN LLP
Washington, DC 20005 2300 N Street, N.-W.
(202) 842-3193 Washington, DC 20037

(202) 663-8060

/s/ Rebecca G. Cox Counsel for
DELTA AIR LINES, INC.

Rebecca G. Cox

Vice President, Government Affairs

Hershel I. Kamen

Staff Vice President, International
& Regulatory Affairs

CONTINENTAL AIRLINES, INC.

R. Bruce Keiner, Jr.

Lorraine B. Halloway

Thomas Newton Bolling
CROWELL & MORING LLP
1001 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20004-2595
(202) 624-2500

Counsel for
CONTINENTAL AIRLINES, INC.

November 28, 2001
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I have this date served the foregoing document on all parties to

this proceeding in accordance with the Department’s Rules of Practice.

/s/ Thomas Newton Bolling

Thomas Newton Bolling

November 28, 2001
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Carl B. Nelson, Jr.
Associate General Counsel
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carl.nelson@aa.com

Rachel B. Trinder

Jol A. Silversmith

Zuckert, Scoutt & Rasenberger, L.L.P.
(City of Houston)
rbtrinder@zsrlaw.com
jasilversmith@zsrlaw.com

Rebecca Lynn Taylor

Leftwich & Douglas, P.L.L.C.

(City of Houston/Greater Houston
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ritaylor@ldpllc.com

Edgar N. James

Marie Chopra

James & Hoffman, P.C.
(Allied Pilots Association)
ejames@jamhoff.com
mchopra@jamhoff.com

Don H. Hainbach

Boros & Garofalo, P.C.
(British Airways Plc)
dhainbach@bgairlaw.com

Megan Rae Rosia

Managing Director, Government
Affairs, and Associate General
Counsel

Northwest Airlines, Inc.

megan.rosia@nwa.com

Charles Simpson

Zuckert, Scoutt & Rasenberger, L.L.P.
(Northwest)

cisimpson@zsrlaw.com

Robert D. Papkin
Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.
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rpapkin@ssd.com

Robert E. Cohn

Alexander Van der Bellen

Shaw Pittman

(Delta)

robert _cohn@shawpittman.com
alexander van _der bellen@shawpittm
an.com

Donald T. Bliss
O’Melveny & Myers LLP
(US Airways)
dbliss@omm.com

Sheila C. Cheston
Wilmer, Cutler & Pickering
(Lufthansa)

scheston@wilmer.com

Nathaniel P. Breed, Jr.
Shaw Pittman
(Federal Express)

nathaniel breed@shawpittman.com

Nancy S. Sparks
Senior Attorney, Legal

and Regulatory Affairs
Federal Express Corporation
nssparks@fedex.com
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Ronald P. Brower
Hogan & Hartson L.L.P.
(Virgin Atlantic)
rpbrower@hhlaw.com

Jeffrey A. Manley

Wilmer, Cutler & Pickering
(United)
imanley@wilmer.com

Michael F. Goldman

Silverberg, Goldman & Bikoff, L.L.P.

(Air France)
(Dallas/Ft. Worth Int’l Airport)
mgoldman@sgbde.com

Richard P. Taylor
Steptoe & Johnson LLP
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rtaylor@steptoe.com

David L. Vaughan
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Stephen H. Lachter
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Joanne W. Young
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Russell E. Pommer

Associate General Counsel and
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rpommer@atlasair.com

Marshall S. Sinick

Squire, Sanders & Dempsey L.L.P.
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Jim Fry
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Brian T. Hunt

General Counsel
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Jonathan Blank
Preston Gates Ellis
& Rouvelas Meeds LLP
(State of Maryland Aviation
Administration)
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roger.fones@usdoj.gov
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President
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Washington, DC 20520

First Secretary (Transport)
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3100 Massachusetts Avenue, N.W.
Washington, DC 20008

Ava L. Mims

Deputy Director, AFS-2
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Federal Aviation Administration
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